	OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By:
Assessor's Parcel Number: 1420-04-310-014	STILTZ TILE
Recording Requested By:	Douglas County - NV Karen Ellison - Recorder
Name: Stiltz Tile LLC	Page: 1 Of 3 Fee:
Address: 2577 Nowlin Rd. #107	BK-0209 PG- 7327 RPTT:
City/State/Zip: Minden, NV 89423	
Mail Tax Statements to:	
Name: Wilhelm: Gwen Itussong	
Address: 3485 Green Acre Dr. City/State/Zip: Carson City, NV 89705	
City/State/Zip: Carson City, NV 89705	
Please complete Affirmation Statement below:	
V	
I the undersigned hereby affirm that this document submitted for recording does not contain the social security number of any person or	or
persons. (Per NRS 239B.030) -OR-	\ \ \
I the undersigned hereby affirm that this document submitted for	or l
Recording contains the social security number of a person or persons as required by law: (state specific law)	
Code De Odera	fice Assistant
Signature (Print name under signature) Title	1106 11331311111
Notice of	Lien
(Title of Document,	, \
If legal description is a metes & bounds description	furnish the following information:
Legal description obtained from: (Docume	ent Title), Book: Page:
Document # recorded	(Date) in the Douglas County Recorders
Office.	•
-OR-	
If Surveyor, please provide name and address:	
y Freeze Provide Maine and Indianoss.	

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-4.

(Additional recording fees apply)

DOC # 0738712 02/27/2009 12:55 PM Deputy:

16.00

NOTICE OF LIEN

The undersigned claims a lien upon the property described in this notice for work, materials or equipment furnished or to be furnished for the improvements of the property:

1.	The amount of the original contract is: \$\frac{15,756.00}{\}.
2.	The total amount of all changes and additions, if any, is: \$ _0
3.	The total amount of all payments received to date is: \$ 7878.00
4.	The amount of the lien, after deducting all just credits and offsets, is:
	\$ <u>7878.00</u>
5.	The name of the owner, if known, of the property is:
	Wilhelm Jr. and Gwen Hussong.
6.	The name of the person by whom the lien claimant was employed or to whom the lien claimant furnished work, materials or equipment is:
	Sunshine Construction.
7.	A brief statement of the terms of payment of the lien claimant's contract is:
	Due on receipt of invoice after completion of work.
8.	A description of the property to be charged with the lien is:
	3685 Green Acre Dr., Carson City, NV 89705
	APN# 1420-06-310-014, Douglas County

STATE OF NEVADA,)

By: (Anthorized Signature)

James Stiltz

STILTZ TILE LLC

Page 1 of 2

0738712 Page: 2 Of 3

BK- 0209 PG- 7328 02/27/2009

STATE OF NEVADA) ss. COUNTY OF DOUGLAS.

James Stiltz, being first duly sworn on oath According to law, deposes and says:

I have read the foregoing Notice of Lien, know the contents thereof and state that the same is true of my own personal knowledge, except those matters stated upon information and belief, and, as to those matters, I believe them to be true.

> (Authorized Signature of Lien Claimant) James Stiltz

Subscribed and sworn to before me

this <u>27</u> day of the month of Februar

of the year_1009

Notary Public in and for County and State

KELLY M. HOLT NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA

No.94-5155-5 My Appt. Exp. Aug. 15, 2010